ALLEN

ALLEN

ALLEN

ALLEN

ALLEN

DEFI ANCE

HARDI N

PAULDI NG

PUTNAM

VAN VERT

WYANDOT

Sunmary of Total Contracts

DEFI ANCE

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

VAN VERT

PAULDI NG

Awar ded for the Cal endar
by District and County

HANCOCK HARDI N

VAN VERT ~ WANDOT

District 01

District 01 Total

Year

23

$1, 284, 582.
$971, 043.
$4, 037, 172.
$464, 175.
$575, 570.
$71, 707, 885.
$2, 243, 492.
$370, 212.
$73, 818, 253.
$714, 604.
$69, 576.

$2, 372, 292.

$158, 628, 863.

94

50

98

00

30

62

55

93

55

99

00

98

34
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Sunmary of Total Contracts Page 2
Awarded for the Cal endar Year
by D strict and County

District 02
FULTON 1 $3, 997, 478. 65
FULTON HENRY LUCAS OTTAVWA 3 $1, 912, 871. 06
FULTON OTTAVWA SENECA W LLI AVS 1 $88, 845. 50
FULTON W LLI AVS 1 $769, 969. 30
HENRY 3 $2, 418, 607. 71
HENRY LUCAS 1 $648, 620. 00
LUCAS 13 $18, 124, 861. 72
LUCAS WOCD 2 $586, 641. 80
OTTAVWA 3 $4, 973, 632. 17
OTTAVA SANDUSKY 1 $6, 975, 624. 06
OTTAVA SANDUSKY  SENECA W LLI AVS 1 $82, 570. 84
OTTAVA WOOD 1 $335, 785. 00
SENECA SANDUSKY 1 $1, 576, 229. 88
W LLI AV 1 $1, 646, 737. 10
WOCD 5 $5, 689, 819. 91
WOCD SANDUSKY 1 $20, 543, 710. 85

District 02 Total 39 $70, 372, 005. 55



ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

CRAWFCRD

CRAWFCRD

CRAWFORD

ERIE

HURON

LORAIN

LORAIN

Rl CHLAND

WAYNE

Summary of Total

CRAWFCRD

CRAWFCRD

LORAIN

MEDI NA

WAYNE

MEDI NA

Rl CHLAND

MEDI NA

Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar
by District and County

District 03
ERI E HURON
HURON ERI E
MEDI NA RI CHLAND
WAYNE
District 03 Total

Year

34

$8, 228, 441.
$2, 139, 690.
$1, 736, 256.
$128, 120.
$172, 114.
$3, 797, 246.
$197, 829.
$1, 069, 606.
$774, 133.
$9, 596, 116.
$6, 810, 562.
$6, 745, 012.
$123, 875.
$6, 490, 008.
$3, 953, 335.

$51, 962, 347.

26

28

70

00

00

23

55

08

52

11

32

32

00

86

00

23
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ASHTABULA

ASHTABULA

ASHTABULA

MAHONI NG

MAHONI NG

MAHONI NG

PORTAGE

PORTAGE

PORTAGE

STARK

STARK

SUW T

SUW T

TRUMBULL

Sunmary of Total Contracts

MAHONI NG

TRUMVBULL

PORTAGE

STARK

STARK

SUW T

SUW T

PORTAGE

Awar ded for the Cal endar Year
by District and County
District 04

PORTAGE STARK 1

11

12

District 04 Total 65

$11, 017, 320.
$171, 845.
$471, 600.

$18, 018, 568.
$783, 530.
$361, 770.

$3, 298, 063.
$398, 175.
$433, 425.

$22, 936, 922.
$411, 664.

$12, 180, 759.
$121, 667.

$16, 597, 921.

$87, 203, 233.

78

00

00

09

00

50

15

00

00

89

18

41

65

66

31



COSHOCTON

COSHOCTON

COSHOCTON

FAI RFI ELD

FAI RFI ELD

GQUERNSEY

GUERNSEY

KNOX

LI CKI NG

MUSKI NGUM

PERRY

Summary of Tot al

Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar

by District and County

FAIRFI ELD GUERNSEY  KNOX

GQUERNSEY

LI CKI NG

MUSKI NGUM

LI CKI NG

District

District 05

05 Total

Year

30

$2, 232, 945.
$527, 575.
$45, 945.
$15, 005, 404.
$366, 992.
$5, 531, 259.
$415, 568.
$1, 154, 229.
$59, 666, 139.
$2, 318, 086.
$3, 251, 912.

$90, 516, 057.

22

00

00

98

30

12

15

58

84

55

23

97
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DELAWARE

DELAWARE

DELAWARE

FAYETTE

FRANKLI N

FRANKLI N

FRANKLI N

VARI ON

MARI ON

MORROW

Pl CKAVWAY

UNI ON

Sunmary of Total Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar

Year

by District and County

FAYETTE FRANKLI N MADI SON

MORROW

DELAWARE

MADI SON UNI ON

Pl CKAVWAY

District 06

District 06

Tot al

48

$4, 645, 897.
$1, 578, 346.
$644, 634.
$3, 964, 146.
$54, 278, 316.
$1, 065, 260.
$1, 129, 499.
$3, 538, 712.
$3, 530, 347.
$20, 139, 213.
$1, 454, 010.
$6, 330, 612.

$102, 298, 995.

14

33

38

59

51

00

00

67

05

67

04

06

44
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AUGLAI ZE

AUGLAI ZE

AUGLAI ZE

AUGLAI ZE

AUGLAI ZE

AUGLAI ZE

CHAMPAI GN

CHAMPAI GN

CLARK

CLARK

DARKE

LOGAN

MERCER

MERCER

M AM

M AM

M AM

MONTGOVERY

SHELBY

Sunmary of Total

CHAMPAI GN

CHAMPAI GN

CLARK

DARKE

LOGAN

CLARK

MONTGOVERY

SHELBY

MONTGOVERY

SHELBY

Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar Year

by District and County

CLARK DARKE

CLARK LOGAN

MERCER M AM

M AM

DARKE LOGAN
District 07

District 07

Tot al

13

80

$4, 155, 808.
$1, 068, 069.
$111, 859.
$723, 309.
$92, 411.
$267, 218.
$5, 033, 103.
$242, 872.
$5, 292, 107.
$106, 962.
$4, 218, 719.
$5, 309, 753.
$1, 203, 163.
$188, 488.
$11, 473, 472.
$189, 548.
$4, 070, 114.
$141, 409, 853.
$1, 513, 286.

$186, 670, 120.

12

05

32

00

00

15

23

50

00

32

62

50

00

88

98

30

52

61

20

30
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BUTLER

BUTLER

BUTLER

BUTLER

BUTLER

BUTLER

BUTLER

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLI NTON

GREENE

HAM LTON

PREBLE

WARREN

Summary of Tot al

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

WARREN

WARREN

Contracts
Awar ded for the Cal endar Year

by District and County

District 08
CLI NTON GREENE
GREENE
GREENE HAM LTON
HAM LTON
HAM LTON  WARREN
District 08 Total

60

$6, 232, 584.
$4, 937, 877.
$591, 809.
$1, 078, 578.
$368, 192.
$677, 380.
$98, 824, 589.
$4, 676, 918.
$184, 348.

$2, 214, 372.
$10, 181, 440.
$27, 977, 757.
$4, 992, 539.
$11, 928, 051.

$174, 866, 440.

61

69

85

02

04

10

55

02

50

57

91

83

30

74

73
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Sunmary of Total Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar
by District and County

ADANMS

H GHLAND

LAWRENCE

ADAVS Pl KE RCSS

BROMWN

BROMW H GHLAND

BROMW H GHLAND Pl KE

H GHLAND

H GHLAND  JACKSON Pl KE

JACKSON

LAWRENCE

PI KE

RGSS

SCl OTO

JACKSON

SCl Oro

SCl Oro

RCSS

District 09

District 09

Tot al

Year

33

$1, 018, 275.
$2, 030, 741.
$49, 413.
$619, 108.
$1, 579, 520.
$462, 034.
$628, 956.
$510, 454.
$57, 236.
$1, 845, 815.
$6, 886, 061.
$2, 381, 259.
$7, 298, 572.
$1, 561, 209.

$26, 928, 660.

86

02

90

22

03

87

90

80

86

06

59

05

73

93

82
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ATHENS

ATHENS

ATHENS

ATHENS

GALLI A

GALLI A

HOCKI NG

HOCKI NG

MEI GS

MONRCE

MONRCE

NOBLE

VI NTON

WASHI NGTCN

Summary of Total Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar
by District and County

GALLI A HOCKI NG MEI G5

HOCKI NG

MEI G5 NCBLE

HOCKI NG

MEI G5 VI NTON

NCBLE

WASHI NGTCN

District 10

District 10 Total

Year

41

$577, 060.
$2, 551, 875.
$21, 471, 746.
$77, 897.

$7, 041, 609.
$278, 776.
$4, 522, 825.
$554, 475.
$5, 908, 668.
$1, 581, 681.
$297, 097.
$2, 238, 129.
$350, 485.
$1, 192, 580.
$18, 411, 638.

$67, 056, 547.

22

00

47

83

29

51

39

00

43

91

27

70

25

69

32

28
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BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

BELMONT

CARRCLL

CARRCLL

COLUMBI ANA

COLUMBI ANA

Summary of Tot al

Contracts

Awar ded for the Cal endar
by District and County

District 11

CARRCLL COLUMBI ANA HARRI SON

CARRCLL COLUMBI ANA HOLMES

CARRCLL HOLMES

COLUMBI ANA HARRI SON

JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON

COLUMBI ANA JEFFERSON  TUSCARAWAS

HARRI SON  JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON TUSCARAWAS

COLUMBI ANA TUSCARAWAS

HARRI SON

HOLMES

JEFFERSON

TUSCARAWAS

COLUMBI ANA HOLMVES TUSCARAWAS
HARRI SON  JEFFERSON
District 11 Total

Year

44

$9, 904, 076.
$1, 516, 371.
$264, 542.
$705, 255.
$298, 393.
$136, 400.
$99, 444.
$234, 006.
$757, 161.
$70, 484.
$11, 113, 336.
$144, 930.
$2, 253, 701.
$10, 525, 128.
$2, 324, 781.
$5, 445, 886.
$4, 312, 745.

$50, 106, 645.

21
54
00
30
00
00
52
16
75
10
73
80
98
42
67
54
25

97
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CUYAHOGA

CUYAHOGA

CUYAHOGA

GEAUGA

GEAUGA

LAKE

LAKE

Summary of Total Contracts

GEAUGA

LAKE

LAKE

CUYAHOGA

Awar ded for the Cal endar Year
by District and County
District 12
24

LAKE 7

CUYAHOGA 1

District 12 Total 53

$64, 418, 237.
$6, 228, 361.
$1, 534, 554.
$3, 426, 582.

$204, 256.

$41, 370, 878.

$658, 230.

$117, 841, 100.

39

88

65

02

00

97

00

91
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Di st

03
12

03
04

03
04

03
04

04
12

Count 'y

LORAI N
CUYAHOGA

VWAYNE
PORTAGE

VWAYNE
STARK

VWAYNE
SUW T

PORTAGE
GEAUGA

Summary of Total Contracts

STARK

Awarded for the Cal endar Year
by District and County

Multiple Districts

Nunber of Projects

1

1
SUW T

1

1

1
Miltiple District Total 5

Grand Total of Contracts
Awar ded During Cal endar Year 555

Total Contract Anount

$329, 340. 00

$590, 712. 73

$4, 766, 736. 52

$1, 112, 100. 70

$10, 044, 304. 67

$16, 843, 194. 62

$1, 201, 294, 213. 47
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